
D

i

r

State Common Entrance Test Cell
Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round - III for the Admission to the First Year Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology (4 Years) &

Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) Admissions A.Y. 2024-25

Government of Maharashtra

06271 - Pune Institute of Computer Technology

0627124510 - Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

State Level

GOPENS LOPENS DEFOBCS TFWS DEFROBCS

  I 714

(99.7007854)

655

(99.7221973)

5158

(98.2504260)

455

(99.8028497)

6415

(97.8540959)

Stage

0627124610 - Information Technology

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

State Level

GOPENS GSTS GVJS GOBCS GSEBCS TFWS

  I 1114

(99.5592791)

28112

(90.5263600)

4629

(98.4195402)

1235

(99.5199424)

1617

(99.3949682)

793

(99.6799616)

Stage

0627126310 - Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Data Science

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

State Level

GOPENS LOPENS TFWS

  I 1238

(99.5199424)

1817

(99.3280098)

1433

(99.4532554)

Stage

0627137210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

State Level

GOPENS GSCS GSTS GOBCS LOPENS LOBCS LSEBCS TFWS EWS

  I 2616

(99.0691380)

12542

(95.8528758)

27350

(90.8331157)

3370

(98.8239694)

3409

(98.8131082)

4558

(98.4474421)

3928

(98.6323010)

2483

(99.1125761)

4205

(98.5524481)

Stage

1

Legends:Start Character G-General, L-Ladies, End Character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level

* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile
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State Common Entrance Test Cell
Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round - III for the Admission to the First Year Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology (4 Years) &

Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) Admissions A.Y. 2024-25

Government of Maharashtra

06271 - Pune Institute of Computer Technology

0627184410 - Electronics and Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

State Level

GOPENS GSCS GSTS GOBCS TFWS

  I 1726

(99.3561880)

9307

(96.9066937)

43557

(85.0982359)

2017

(99.2603059)

1522

(99.4212433)

Stage

1

Legends:Start Character G-General, L-Ladies, End Character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level

* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile


