

# **Government of Maharashtra**

# State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of **CAP Round - III** for the Admission to the First Year Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology (4 Years) & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) Admissions A.Y. 2024-25

## 06271 - Pune Institute of Computer Technology

#### 0627124510 - Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

## State Level

Stage	GOPENS LOPENS		DEFOBCS	TFWS	DEFROBCS	
I	714 (99.7007854)	655 (99.7221973)	5158 (98.2504260)	455 (99.8028497)	6415 (97.8540959)	

#### 0627124610 - Information Technology

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

## State Level

Stage	GOPENS	GSTS	GVJS	GOBCS	GSEBCS	TFWS
I	1114 (99.5592791)	28112 (90.5263600)	4629 (98.4195402)	1235 (99.5199424)	1617 (99.3949682)	793 (99.6799616)

## 0627126310 - Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Data Science

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

#### State Level

Stage		GOPENS	LOPENS	TFWS	
	I	1238 (99.5199424)	1817 (99.3280098)	1433 (99.4532554)	

## 0627137210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

#### State Level

Stage	GOPENS	GSCS	GSTS	GOBCS	LOPENS	LOBCS	LSEBCS	TFWS	EWS
I	2616 (99.0691380)	12542 (95.8528758)	27350 (90.8331157)	3370 (98.8239694)	3409 (98.8131082)	4558 (98.4474421)	3928 (98.6323010)	2483 (99.1125761)	4205 (98.5524481)

**Legends:**Start Character **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, End Character **H**-Home University, **O**-Other than Home University, **S**-State Level \* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile





# Government of Maharashtra

# **State Common Entrance Test Cell**

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round - III for the Admission to the First Year Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology (4 Years) & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) Admissions A.Y. 2024-25

## 06271 - Pune Institute of Computer Technology

## 0627184410 - Electronics and Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous

# State Level

Stage	GOPENS	GSCS	GSTS	GOBCS	TFWS	
I	1726 (99.3561880)	9307 (96.9066937)	43557 (85.0982359)	2017 (99.2603059)	1522 (99.4212433)	

**Legends:**Start Character **G**-General, **L**-Ladies, End Character **H**-Home University, **O**-Other than Home University, **S**-State Level \* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile

